NYS 2025 Indoor ! West Falls Conservation 3/1/25

Name

Molly

Emma

Eleanor

Evlyn
Molly

Abigail
Sara
Kristen
Aaron
Cindy
Marcella
Donald
Roy
Ryett
Cole
Luke
Miles

Easton

Abigail
Magnolia

Calab

Marissa

Pat
Christopher

Sciarriono

Sciarrino

Hess

Hess
Dorrell

Sciarrino
Nash
Gernatt
Montroy
Kohlmeier
Sarkozy
Young
Lindberg
Emmick
Nash

Gullo
Armstrong

Rupp

Nash
Oesterle

Bray

Klavoon

Nash
Bennett

COLLEGE
OUT STATE

ON)

Division

Yeoman

ui3

ui15

u18
uis

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior 50+

Senior 60+

Senior 60+

Senior 70+

uis3

uis3

uis3

uis3

ui1s

uis
uis

uis

u21

Senior
Senior

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Compound

Compound
Compound

Compound

Compound

Compound
Compound

Female

Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female
Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Score

374

287

385

432
294

439

436

482

312

365

321

447

481

236

549

500

460

586

561
400

494

502

540
525

Tens

12

17

46

22

9's

12

10

10

15

17

35

24

18

14

37
12

29

27

43
31



Jerry

Dave

River
Anna
Andromeda
Joshua
Enrique
Jonathan
Dane
Ingrid
Julia
Zoe
Karina
Ashley

Kazzandra

Spencer

Baklycki

Reiss

Beauchamp
Meyer
Davis

Bray
Escalera
Coyne
Walther
Rossetti
Herne
Wheatcroft
Bryant
Jablonski

Higgins

Scofield

ON)

College
College OS
College OS

College
College
College
College

College OS

College

Senior

Senior 70+

u21

u18

uz21

Senior

Compound

Compound

Male

Male

Limited Fingers

Fixed Pin

Barebow

Barebow

Barebow

Senior 50-70+ Barebow

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Senior

Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Barebow
Recurve

Compound

Fixed Pin

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

532

480

DNS

312

308

505

226

268

236

233

415

247

74

407

413

540

24

37

25

15

18

12

19

16



