NYS 2025 Indoor ! West Falls Conservation 3/1/25

Name		COLLEGE OUT STATE	Division			Score	Tens	9's
Molly	Sciarriono		Yeoman	Recurve	Female	374	2	8
Emma	Sciarrino		U13	Recurve	Female	287	2	2
Eleanor	Hess		U15	Recurve	Female	385	6	5
Evlyn	Hess		U18	Recurve	Female	432	2	12
Molly	Dorrell		U18	Recurve	Female	294	6	2
Abigail	Sciarrino		Senior	Recurve	Female	439	6	10
Sara	Nash		Senior	Recurve	Female	436	5	9
Kristen	Gernatt		Senior	Recurve	Female	482	11	10
Aaron	Montroy		Senior	Recurve	Male	312	4	4
Cindy	Kohlmeier		Senior 50+	Recurve	Female	365	4	9
Marcella	Sarkozy		Senior 60+	Recurve	Female	321	1	5
Donald	Young	OS	Senior 60+	Recurve	Male	447	7	15
Roy	Lindberg		Senior 70+	Recurve	Male	481	12	17
Ryett	Emmick		U13	Compound	Male	236	0	7
Cole	Nash		U13	Compound	Male	549	17	35
Luke	Gullo		U13	Compound	Male	500	7	24
Miles	Armstrong		U13	Compound	Male	460	5	18
Easton	Rupp		U15	Compound	Male	586	46	14
Abigail	Nash		U18	Compound	Female	561	22	37
Magnolia	Oesterle		U18	Compound	Female	400	2	12
Calab	Bray		U18	Compound	Male	494	4	29
Marissa	Klavoon		U21	Compound	Female	502	5	27
Pat	Nash		Senior	Compound	Male	540	9	43
Christopher	Bennett		Senior	Compound	Male	525	9	31

Jerry	Baklycki	OS	Senior	Compound	Male	532	6	37
Dave	Reiss		Senior 70+	Compound Limited Finge	Male ers	480	4	25
River	Beauchamp		U21	Fixed Pin	Female	DNS		
Anna	Meyer		U18	Barebow	Female	312	2	15
Andromeda	Davis		U21	Barebow	Male	308	4	2
Joshua	Bray		Senior	Barebow	Male	505	16	18
Enrique	Escalera		Senior 50-70	+ Barebow	Male	226	3	2
Jonathan Dane Ingrid	Coyne Walther Rossetti	College OS College OS		Barebow Barebow Barebow	Male Male Male	268 236 233	1 0 1	5 4 3
Julia Zoe Karina	Herne Wheatcroft Bryant	College College College	Senior Senior Senior	Barebow Barebow Barebow	Female Female Female	415 247 74	6 0 0	8 1 1
Ashley	Jablonski	College	Senior	Recurve	Female	407	2	12
Kazzandra	Higgins	College OS	Senior	Compound	Female	413	0	19
Spencer	Scofield	College	Senior	Fixed Pin	Male	540	24	16